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NTP. UT-Ring. LACP. VLAN. ERPS. QINQ. RMON. F8. 900g
UDLD .
4. |EEE802.3x il . HE ik R“TJ' (WxHxD) :150 mm x 47.6mm x 100mm
#n ARt
J 48 O . 10Gbps SFP+(7 JkSFPO) 250mm x 205mm x 55mm
RJ45# 0. 10/100/1000Base-T(X)#% 0, MDI/MDI-XH & K THEERIE
i?#POEEﬁ&%D&*Eﬁ)\ N=| o o
THEERE . -40°C ~75°C
POERHI: V+,V+, V-, V-3¢ B FE11,2,3,6 (BRIA ) rﬁ%E; 0% —75°C
ConsoleD : & OiFiX(RI45%0) e -
SR O, PINBLST, REBEBEAHY HEXEE: 0~95% ( LA )
EWEE il
BAREWLLZ: 100m EMI:
It £F Bk 2%
%1, 1310nm 20/40Km EcMcspart 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A

1550nm 60/80/100/120Km
Z . 1310nm 2Km
IR R
Bk AK®EE. 148810pps
Tkt kiR K. 1488095pps
Tk k®EE . 14881000pps
FEWmER. FHEEL
MACH 3IE == 8] . 16K
ZHEZE. 2M
HRT . 56G
& AWK 10KB
BiERE R

BNEBE. 48VDC(46-57V), TEB AN, XHERERP

RYITFRBFLHRAR

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4—4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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